FDV16VB2
Impact Drill
•	 Ergonomic design with soft grip handle
•	 13mm keyless chuck
•	 16mm capacity in brick
•	 Lightweight and compact
•	 Variable speed
•	 Forward/reverse action
Standard Accessories
•	 Side handle
•	 Depth stop
•	 Carrying case
	 Power	 No-load	 Chuck	 Drilling	 Overall	 Weight
	 Input	 Speed	 Capacity	 Capacity	 Length
				    Concrete:	 16mm
 FDV16VB2	 550W	 0-2900/min	 13mm	 Steel:	 13mm	 289mm	 1.6kg
				    Wood:	 25mm
Barcode
230V: 4966376115716
110V: 4966376118588
Specification is subject to change without notice